
Participants for Expert Group Meeting
(20-21 January, 2011)

Entity Name Title Contact
Phone: +41 22 730 5361
Email: Richard.Barr@itu.int

Phone: +41 22 917 3148

Email: acakss@unog.ch

Phone:  +41 22 917 1708

Email: rlalli@unog.ch

Phone: (917) 963-8418
Email: helgason@un.org

Phone: (917) 367-5372

Email: macpherson@un.org

Phone: +33 4 68 20 4885
Email: adderaad@sfr.fr

Phone: 
Email: jy.le-saux@unesco.org

Phone: (212) 963-6380
Email: karia@un.org

Phone: (212) 906-5966
Email:odette.anthoo@undp.org 

WFP Anthony Tyrrell Finance and Administration 

Advisor

Email: anthony.tyrrell@wfp.org

Phone:
Email: thaettenschwiller@unicef.org

FAO Michelle Lockwood Head of Accounting and Reporting 

group

Email: Michelle.Lockwood@fao.org

FAO Charlotta Oqvist Head of Project Accounting group Email: Charlotta.Oqvist@fao.org

WHO Hans George Baritt Chief Accountant Email: baritth@who.int

Email: mahrukh.nalavala@undp.org

Phone:
Email:anders.thomsen@undp.org

Phone: 33 (0) 1 45 24 90 39
Email: Julia.Benn@oecd.org

Email: durango@unhcr.org

OECD Julia Benn Manager, Statistical Policy, 

Analysis and Outreach

UNDP 

MDTFO

Mahrukh Nalavala MDTF Office Senior Finance 

Specialist
UNDP 

MDTFO

Anders Thomsen Senior Portfolio Manager and 

GATEWAY manager

UNICEF Thomas 

Haettenschwiller

Regional Chief of Operations

UNHCR Alonso Durango Senior Change Management 

Advisor

Email: rehnstromj@unaids.org

DOM Jayantilal Karia Deputy Controller

UNDP Odette Anthoo Manager, Financial Policies and 

Procedures

UNDG/ 

DOCO

Jean-Yves Le Saux 

(UNESCO)

Director, Bureau for Strategic 

Planning
UNAIDS Joel Rehnstrom Director, Financial Management 

and Accountability Department

DESA Andrew MacPherson Associate Economic Affairs Officer, 

Development Cooperation Policy 

Branch

DESA Ad de Raad Consultant, former Budget 

Director, UNDP

Remo Lalli Secretary, High-level Committee 

on Management

DESA Kristinn Sv. Helgason Deputy Chief, Development 

Cooperation Policy Branch

CEB

CEB Richard Barr Chief, Administration and Finance 

Department, ITU

CEB Armands Cakss Inter-agency Officer, Finance & 

Budget Network


